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Bus Stop Locations For OMS 1 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 1 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG54

pellicconi, Andrew

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

07:50 am

08:20 am

29:11

7.94 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:50 am 63RD ST@WOODWARD AVESTART

7:54 am CAMBRIDGE RD @ NEWPORT RDSTOP (1) 8

7:55 am 71ST ST @ RYAN RDSTOP (2) 2

7:56 am 71ST ST @ CAMDEN RDSTOP (3) 1

7:56 am CAMDEN RD @ TICONDEROGA RDSTOP (4) 4

7:57 am CAMDEN RD @ MONMOUTH PLSTOP (5) 4

8:01 am DEXTER RD @ SPRINGSIDE AVESTOP (6) 1

8:02 am SPRINGSIDE AVE @ RICHARDS AVESTOP (7) 2

8:06 am CAMDEN RD @ HAWKINS AVESTOP (8) 4

8:06 am CAMDEN RD @ DEVEREUX RDSTOP (9) 2

8:07 am DEVEREUX RD @ HALL PLSTOP (10) 1

8:08 am WINDSOR LAKE LEASING OFFICE BLDG 7337 & 7345STOP (11) 8

8:09 am WINDSOR LAKE BLDG 13,16STOP (12) 3

8:20 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (13) 40
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 1 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 1 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG54

pellicconi, Andrew

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

04:03 pm

48:40

7.40 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 40

3:35 pm WINDSOR LAKE LEASING OFFICE BLDG 7337 & 7345STOP (2) 9

3:37 pm WINDSOR LAKE BLDG 13,16STOP (3) 2

3:40 pm CAMBRIDGE RD @ NEWPORT RDSTOP (4) 8

3:43 pm 71ST ST @ RYAN RDSTOP (5) 2

3:44 pm 71ST ST @ CAMDEN RDSTOP (6) 1

3:46 pm CAMDEN RD @ TICONDEROGA RDSTOP (7) 4

3:48 pm CAMDEN RD @ MONMOUTH PLSTOP (8) 4

3:52 pm DEXTER RD @ SPRINGSIDE AVESTOP (9) 1

3:54 pm SPRINGSIDE AVE @ RICHARDS AVESTOP (10) 2

3:59 pm CAMDEN RD @ HAWKINS AVESTOP (11) 4

4:00 pm CAMDEN RD @ DEVEREUX RDSTOP (12) 2

4:02 pm DEVEREUX RD @ HALL PLSTOP (13) 1

4:03 pm DEVEREUX RD No IntersectionEND
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 2 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 2 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG55

CUARTERO, TED

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

07:43 am

08:20 am

36:50

8.96 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:43 am 6009 FAIRVIEW AVESTART

7:43 am 547 61st st(stop) (1)

7:44 am BROOKSIDE DR @ FLORENCE AVESTOP (2) 11

7:46 am BROOKSIDE DR @ FERNWOOD DRSTOP (3) 1

7:46 am 1108 HONEYWOOD DRSTOP (4) 1

7:48 am VIRGINIA DR @ NELSON LNSTOP (5) 1

7:50 am W 65TH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVESTOP (6) 1

7:51 am 66TH ST @ BERRYWOOD LNSTOP (7) 4

7:52 am Davane Ln @ 65th StSTOP (8) 1

7:55 am VILLAGE DR @ FAIRVIEW AVE(stop) (9)

7:57 am 68TH ST @ GRAND AVESTOP (10) 4

8:00 am CLAREMONT DR @ BLACKBURN AVESTOP (11) 2

8:02 am LYMAN AVE @ 72ND STSTOP (12) 2

8:04 am WEBSTER ST @ 73RD STSTOP (13) 7

8:06 am PINEWOOD PL @ CLAREMONT DRSTOP (14) 3

8:07 am ROBEY AVE @ CREEKSIDE RDSTOP (15) 8

8:15 am DUNHAM RD @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP (16) 1

8:20 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (17) 47
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 2 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 2 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG55

CUARTERO, TED

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

04:14 pm

59:33

8.01 mi.

47

46

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 25

3:29 pm JEFFERSON AVE @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (2) 1

3:34 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLSTOP (3) 22

3:39 pm BROOKSIDE DR @ FLORENCE AVESTOP (4) 11

3:42 pm BROOKSIDE DR @ FERNWOOD DRSTOP (5) 1

3:43 pm 1108 HONEYWOOD DRSTOP (6) 1

3:46 pm VIRGINIA DR @ NELSON LNSTOP (7) 1

3:49 pm W 65TH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVESTOP (8) 1

3:51 pm Davane Ln @ 65th StSTOP (9) 1

3:53 pm BERRYWOOD LN @ 66TH STSTOP (10) 4

3:56 pm 68TH ST @ GRAND AVESTOP (11) 4

3:59 pm BUCKINGHAM PL @ FAIRVIEW AVE(stop) (12)

4:01 pm CLAREMONT DR @ BLACKBURN AVESTOP (13) 2

4:03 pm LYMAN AVE @ 72ND STSTOP (14) 2

4:06 pm WEBSTER ST @ 73RD STSTOP (15) 7

4:09 pm PINEWOOD PL @ CLAREMONT DRSTOP (16) 3

4:11 pm ROBEY AVE @ CREEKSIDE RDSTOP (17) 8

4:14 pm ROBEY AVE @ CREEKSIDE RDEND
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 3 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 3 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG56

HAYDUCK, TERRY   L.

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

07:56 am

08:25 am

28:35

6.08 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:56 am 2250 63RD STSTART (1) 1

7:57 am 61ST ST @ PERSHING AVESTOP (2) 3

7:59 am PERSHING AVE @ 59TH STSTOP (3) 2

8:03 am WOODWARD AVE @ 59TH STSTOP (4) 1

8:07 am MAPLE AVE @ LEE AVESTOP (5) 4

8:08 am MAPLE AVE @ AUBREY TERSTOP (6) 6

8:10 am PLYMOUTH ST @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP (7) 9

8:12 am 59TH ST @ LEE AVESTOP (8) 3

8:13 am 59TH ST @ SHERMAN AVESTOP (9) 6

8:15 am 61ST@STONEWALL @SHERMANSTOP (10) 2

8:16 am 61ST ST @ BOUNDARY RDSTOP (11) 8

8:19 am 62ND ST @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (12) 2

8:22 am 59TH ST @ CARPENTER STEND (13) 1

8:25 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (14) 48

rodrigorodriguezruiz
Rectangle



8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 3 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 3 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG56

HAYDUCK, TERRY   L.

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

04:03 pm

48:04

6.23 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 48

3:29 pm 59TH ST @ CARPENTER STSTOP (2) 1

3:33 pm DUNHAM RD @ 62ND STSTOP (3) 2

3:37 pm 61ST ST @ BOUNDARY RDSTOP (4) 8

3:39 pm 61ST@STONEWALL @SHERMANSTOP (5) 2

3:41 pm 61ST ST @ PERSHING AVESTOP (6) 3

3:43 pm PERSHING AVE @ 59TH STSTOP (7) 2

3:44 pm 59TH ST @ WOODWARD AVESTOP (8) 1

3:46 pm 59TH ST @ SHERMAN AVESTOP (9) 6

3:49 pm MAPLE AVE @ LEE AVESTOP (10) 4

3:51 pm MAPLE AVE @ AUBREY TERSTOP (11) 6

3:54 pm PLYMOUTH ST @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP (12) 9

3:57 pm 59TH ST @ LEE AVESTOP (13) 3

4:01 pm 2250 63RD STSTOP (14) 1

4:03 pm 63RD ST @ BELMONT RDEND
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 4 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 4 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG57

CISLAK, JOSEPH

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

07:46 am

08:25 am

38:06

7.00 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:46 am 543 61ST STSTART

7:47 am 501 61ST STSTOP (1) 1

7:49 am EAGLE CREEK APTS - POND OFF OF 61STSTOP (2) 5

7:51 am 1000 S WILLIAMS STREETSTOP (3) 5

7:54 am DEER CREEK LN @ W 58TH STSTOP (4) 2

7:56 am W 58TH ST @ DOE CIR(stop) (5)

7:58 am 55TH ST @ CUMNOR RD(stop) (6)

7:58 am 55TH ST @ KING ARTHUR CTSTOP (7) 1

8:06 am 60TH PL @ BROOKBANK RDSTOP (8) 2

8:08 am BROOKBANK RD @ 61ST STSTOP (9) 11

8:10 am 62ND ST @ MIDDAUGH AVESTOP (10) 1

8:13 am DUNHAM RD @ 62ND ST(stop) (11)

8:13 am DUNHAM RD @ 61ST STSTOP (12) 3

8:15 am DUNHAM RD @ 59TH STSTOP (13) 3

8:17 am DUNHAM RD @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP (14) 4

8:20 am BLANCHARD ST @ BROOKBANK RDSTOP (15) 10

8:25 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (16) 48
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 4 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 4 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG57

CISLAK, JOSEPH

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

04:02 pm

47:35

6.91 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 47

3:27 pm 531 W 61ST ST(stop) (2)

3:28 pm EAGLE CREEK APTS - POND OFF OF 61STSTOP (3) 5

3:30 pm 1000 S WILLIAMS STREETSTOP (4) 5

3:33 pm DEER CREEK LN @ W 58TH STSTOP (5) 2

3:35 pm W 58TH ST @ DOE CIR(stop) (6)

3:37 pm FAIRVIEW AVE @ 55TH ST(stop) (7)

3:38 pm 55TH ST @ CUMNOR RD(stop) (8)

3:38 pm 55TH ST @ KING ARTHUR CTSTOP (9) 1

3:45 pm BLANCHARD ST @ BROOKBANK RDSTOP (10) 10

3:48 pm DUNHAM RD @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP (11) 4

3:49 pm DUNHAM RD @ 59TH STSTOP (12) 3

3:52 pm 59TH ST @ BROOKBANK RD(stop) (13)

3:53 pm 60TH PL @ BROOKBANK RDSTOP (14) 2

3:55 pm BROOKBANK RD @ 61ST STSTOP (15) 11

3:57 pm 62ND ST @ MIDDAUGH AVESTOP (16) 1

3:59 pm DUNHAM RD @ 62ND ST(stop) (17)

4:00 pm DUNHAM RD @ 61ST STSTOP (18) 3

4:02 pm DUNHAM RD @ 59TH STEND
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 5 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 5 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG58

ALVARADO, SYLVIA

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08:01 am

08:25 am

23:25

4.13 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:01 am SPRINGSIDE AVE@WELLS STSTART (1) 7

8:03 am SPRINGSIDE AVE @ PRENTISS DRSTOP (2) 4

8:05 am SPRINGSIDE AVE @ BOLSON DRSTOP (3) 7

8:08 am SPRINGSIDE AVE @ CONCORD DRSTOP (4) 11

8:10 am CONCORD DR @ BUNKER HILL CIRSTOP (5) 2

8:12 am STONEWALL AVE @ OXNARD DRSTOP (6) 4

8:15 am PRENTISS DR @ BARCLAY CTSTOP (7) 3

8:17 am LOOMES AVE @ WOODWARD AVESTOP (8) 1

8:25 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (9) 39
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 5 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 5 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG58

ALVARADO, SYLVIA

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

03:48 pm

33:08

3.87 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 39

3:27 pm 63rd St @Fairmont AVE SW(stop) (2)

3:31 pm SPRINGSIDE AVE @ WELLS STSTOP (3) 7

3:33 pm SPRINGSIDE AVE @ PRENTISS DRSTOP (4) 4

3:34 pm SPRINGSIDE AVE @ BOLSON DRSTOP (5) 7

3:37 pm SPRINGSIDE AVE @ CONCORD DRSTOP (6) 11

3:40 pm CONCORD DR @ BUNKER HILL CIRSTOP (7) 2

3:42 pm STONEWALL AVE @ OXNARD DRSTOP (8) 4

3:45 pm PRENTISS DR @ BARCLAY CTSTOP (9) 3

3:47 pm LOOMES AVE @ WOODWARD AVEEND (10) 1
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 6 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 6 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG59

AVILA, AMPARO

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

07:55 am

08:25 am

30:00

6.09 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:55 am 63rd St @Fairmont AVE SWSTART (1)

7:56 am FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 65TH STSTOP (2) 4

7:57 am FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 67TH STSTOP (3) 4

7:58 am FAIRMOUNT AVE @ VALLEY VIEW DRSTOP (4) 4

8:03 am 71ST ST @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (5) 1

8:04 am 71ST ST @ BARRETT STSTOP (6) 2

8:06 am HAWKINS AVE @ BATEMAN STSTOP (7) 5

8:08 am DUNHAM RD @ ANDRUS AVESTOP (8) 3

8:13 am CARPENTER ST @ OXFORD STSTOP (9) 9

8:14 am CARPENTER ST @ NORFOLK STSTOP (10) 7

8:15 am CARPENTER ST @ ADELIA STSTOP (11) 7

8:18 am WASHINGTON ST @ WEATHERBEE AVESTOP (12) 3

8:20 am BONNIE BRAE DR @ OXFORD STSTOP (13) 2

8:25 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (14) 51
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 6 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 6 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG59

AVILA, AMPARO

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

04:00 pm

45:37

5.48 mi.

51

51

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 51

3:27 pm 63rd St @Fairmont AVE SW(stop) (2)

3:28 pm FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 65TH STSTOP (3) 4

3:31 pm FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 67TH STSTOP (4) 4

3:32 pm FAIRMOUNT AVE @ VALLEY VIEW DRSTOP (5) 4

3:38 pm 71ST ST @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (6) 1

3:39 pm 71ST ST @ BARRETT STSTOP (7) 2

3:42 pm HAWKINS AVE @ BATEMAN STSTOP (8) 5

3:44 pm DUNHAM RD @ ANDRUS AVESTOP (9) 3

3:49 pm CARPENTER ST @ OXFORD STSTOP (10) 9

3:51 pm CARPENTER ST @ NORFOLK STSTOP (11) 7

3:53 pm CARPENTER ST @ ADELIA STSTOP (12) 7

3:56 pm WASHINGTON ST @ WEATHERBEE AVESTOP (13) 3

3:59 pm BONNIE BRAE DR @ OXFORD STEND (14) 2
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8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 7 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 7 AM D - O'NEILL MS AM

DG60

RUNKEL, BOB

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08:11 am

08:25 am

13:42

2.53 mi.

20

20

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:11 am 67TH ST@SARATOGA AVESTART (1) 7

8:13 am 68TH ST @ BARRETT STSTOP (2) 3

8:16 am 67TH ST @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (3) 6

8:18 am DUNHAM RD @ PALMER STSTOP (4) 4

8:20 am 6325 POWELL ST(stop) (5)

8:25 am O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (6) 20

rodrigorodriguezruiz
Rectangle



8/23/2023 5:21:17 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OMS 7 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM D58 - O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OMS 7 PM D - O'NEILL MS PM

DG60

RUNKEL, BOB

O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

03:15 pm

03:41 pm

26:23

3.25 mi.

20

20

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

3:25 pm O'NEILL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 20

3:31 pm 6325 POWELL ST(stop) (2)

3:33 pm PALMER ST @ DUNHAM RDSTOP (3) 4

3:35 pm DUNHAM RD @ BRADLEY CTSTOP (4) 6

3:37 pm BARRETT ST @ 68TH STSTOP (5) 3

3:39 pm SARATOGA AVE @ 67TH STSTOP (6) 7

3:41 pm SARATOGA AVE @ SAYLOR STEND
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